
MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA  
 2023-05-13 

KĖDAINIŲ RAJONO MEDŽIOTOJŲ IR ŽVEJŲ DRAUGIJA   2023-05-13 Sum  

Nr. Dalyvis Grup ė 1 2 50 Vieta   

13 Stanevi čius Irmantas D 25  21 46 1 

M1 

  

23 Alijauskas Karolis D 22  20 42 2   

30 Eigirdas Jonas D 21  20 41     

3 Azaravi čius Marius D 18  23 41 3   

2 Markevi čius Egidijus D 20  20 40     

24 Mančiauskas Justinas D 21  18 39     

12 Urbutis Andrius D 19  20 39     

32 Rugienien ė Kristina D 19  20 39     

22 Stanevi čius Lionius D 17  22 39     

10 Andri ūnas Laurynas D 21  17 38     

26 Staškunas Juozas D 18  20 38     

25 Mančiauskas Žydr ūnas D 17 21 38     

29 Irchin Sergej D 16  22 38     

7 Kiaun ė Mantas D 17  20 37     

9 Kiskenas Kazimieras D 17  20 37     

11 Sakalauskas Marius D 15  22 37     

37 Gibieža Virgilijus D 20  17 37     

39 Svetika Ar ūnas D 18 18 36 1 

M2 

  

27 Lukauskas Ri čardas D 17  19 36 2   

19 Rugienius Erikas D 20  14 34     

4 Šarauskas Rasius D 18  16 34 3   

5 Račkelis Erikas D 18  16 34     

17 Aleksa Ar ūnas D 18 16 34     

35 Petrovi čius Dainius D 17  17 34     

8 Rinkevi čius Robertas D 15  19 34     

28 Bielskis Gintaras D 15  18 33     

15 Armalien ė Karolina D 18  13 31     

14 Norkus Art ūras D 13 18 31     

36 Petrovi čius Albertas D 17  13 30     

18 Bublis Egidijus D 15  15 30     



33 Karalius Tomas D 15  15 30     

20 Kižauskas Algimantas D 14  12 26     

21 Balandis Julius D 10  12 22     
 



MEDŽIOTOJŲ LYGA  
 2023-05-13 

KĖDAINIŲ RAJONO MEDŽIOTOJŲ IR ŽVEJŲ DRAUGIJA   2023-05-13 Sum  

Nr. Dalyvis Grup ė 1 2 50 Vieta   

1 Tarasevi čius Rytis A 23 24 47 1   

2 Stanevi čius Irmantas D 25 21 46 2   

3 Alijauskas Karolis D 22 20 42 
3   

4 Kovėra Tomas B 19 23 42   

5 Eigirdas Jonas D 21 20 41 
5 

  

6 Azaravi čius Marius D 18 23 41   

7 Mančiauskas Donatas A 21 20 41   

8 Markevi čius Egidijus D 20 20 40 
8   

9 Striauša Alvydas B 17 23 40   

10 Mančiauskas Justinas D 21 18 39 

10 

  

11 Urbutis Andrius D 19 20 39   

12 Rugienien ė Kristina D 19 20 39   

13 Stanevi čius Lionius D 17 22 39   

14 Stanevi čius Gintautas B 20 19 39   

15 Andri ūnas Laurynas D 21 17 38 

15 

  

16 Staškunas Juozas D 18 20 38   

17 Mančiauskas Žydr ūnas D 17 21 38   

18 Irchin Sergej D 16 22 38   

19 Kiaun ė Mantas D 17 20 37 

19 

  

20 Kiskenas Kazimieras D 17 20 37   

21 Sakalauskas Marius D 15 22 37   

22 Gibieža Virgilijus D 20 17 37   

23 Svetika Ar ūnas D 18 18 36 
23   

24 Lukauskas Ri čardas D 17 19 36   

25 Rugienius Erikas D 20 14 34 

25 

  

26 Šarauskas Rasius D 18 16 34   

27 Račkelis Erikas D 18 16 34   

28 Aleksa Ar ūnas D 18 16 34   

29 Petrovi čius Dainius D 17 17 34   

30 Rinkevi čius Robertas D 15 19 34   



31 Bielskis Gintaras D 15 18 33 
31   

32 Hofmanas Alfredas C 15 18 33   

33 Armalien ė Karolina D 18 13 31 
33   

34 Norkus Art ūras D 13 18 31   

35 Petrovi čius Albertas D 17 13 30 
35 

  

36 Bublis Egidijus D 15 15 30   

37 Karalius Tomas D 15 15 30   

38 Kižauskas Algimantas D 14 12 26 38   

39 Balandis Julius D 10 12 22 39   
 


